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CITY OF FITZGERALD

GEORGIA
JASON L. HOLT, MAYOR

CITY COUNCIL

Barry Peavey — 15t Ward Kevin Johnson — 2™ Ward
Dennis Jefferson — 3 Ward  Leslie Clemons — 4t Ward
Albert Webb — At Large/East  Jimmy Johnson — At Large/West
Tommy Roberts — At Large  Sheila Jefferson — At Large

Earl Brown — At Large

MONDAY, January 9, 2023 Regular Meeting

6:00 p.m.

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL TO ORDER — Mayor Jason L. Holt
INVOCATION — Albert Webb

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL - City Clerk Cristina Evans

READING OF PREVIOUS MINUTES
a. December 12, 2022 Regular Meeting Minutes

HEARING FROM CITIZENS OR VISITORS

READING OF COMMUNICATIONS

PRESENTATION OF PETITIONS

REPORTS OF CITY OFFICERS

REPORTS OF STANDING COMMITTEES
ORDINANCES/RESOLUTIONS

a.Ordinance Caption: Franchise Fee with Georgia Power

b. Resolution R23-001: Language Access Plan for Polar Beverage EIP

NEW BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT — Mayor Jason Holt



